10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Information Officer

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Total Wages

$213,325

$170,315

$170,124

$164,607

$163,246

$159,257

$158,138

$154,939

$154,574

$150,072

$147,299

$146,624

$145,965

$145,020

$144,150

$144,078

$143,780

$141,855



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Administrative & Fiscal Operations
Manager

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Specialist -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

$141,180

$140,915

$140,744

$140,368

$140,248

$138,981

$138,668

$136,406

$135,336

$134,589

$134,102

$133,272

$133,165

$132,215

$130,118

$130,115

$129,680

$129,662



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Manager

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Specialist -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - ||

Information Technology Analyst - Il

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst - Il
Information Technology Specialist

Information Technology Specialist

Information Technology Analyst - ||

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

$129,661

$129,661

$129,013

$128,778

$126,267

$126,235

$126,143

$125,105

$124,802

$123,931

$123,813

$123,701

$123,279

$122,843

$122,434

$121,804

$118,948

$117.614



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Information Technology Analyst - ||
Information Technology Analyst - Il
Information Technology Analyst - Il
Information Technology Specialist
Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst

Information Technology Specialist
Information Technology Specialist
Information Technology Specialist
Information Technology Analyst - ||
Information Technology Analyst - ||
Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Accountant - Senior

Information Technology Analyst - |
Information Technology Analyst - Il
Information Technology Analyst - |
Information Technology Technician

Information Technology Technician
-1l

Information Technology Technician
-1

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

$117,614

$115,972

$113,830

$109,362

$105,936

$105,519

$105,251

$99,129

$97,997

$96,788

$96,214

$94,973

$94,036

$94,007

$93,853

$92,651

$92,179

$92,136



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Information Technology Technician
-1

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Technician
-l

Executive Secretary

Administrative Technician
Information Technology Analyst - Il
Information Technology Analyst - Il
Accounting Technician

Information Technology Technician
-1l

Information Technology Specialist
Accounting Assistant - Entry
Student Intern

Accounting Assistant - Journey

Student Intern

Information Technology Specialist

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

Information Technology
Department

$92,134

$91,752

$85,083

$72,195

$69,757

$64,828

$63,724

$54,861

$52,480

$49,286

$36,472

$11,911

$9,372

$1,196

$400



