	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Information Officer		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$213,325
2.	Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$170,315
3.	Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$170,124
4.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$164,607
5.	Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$163,246
6.	Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$159,257
7.	Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$158,138
8.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$154,939
9.	Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$154,574
10.	Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$150,072
11.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$147,299
12.	Information Technology Analyst - II		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$146,624
13.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$145,965
14.	Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$145,020
15.	Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$144,150
16.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$144,078
17.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$143,780
18.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$141,855

19.	Administrative & Fiscal Operations Manager	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$141,180
20.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$140,915
21.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$140,744
22.	Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$140,368
23.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$140,248
24.	Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$138,981
25.	Information Technology Specialist - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$138,668
26.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$136,406
27.	Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$135,336
28.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$134,589
29.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$134,102
30.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$133,272
31.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$133,165
32.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$132,215
33.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$130,118
34.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$130,115
35.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$129,680
36.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$129,662

37.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$129,661
38.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$129,661
39.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$129,013
40.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$128,778
41.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,267
42.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,235
43.	Information Technology Manager	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,143
44.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$125,105
45.	Information Technology Specialist - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$124,802
46.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$123,931
47.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$123,813
48.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$123,701
49.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$123,279
50.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$122,843
51.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$122,434
52.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$121,804
53.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$118,948
54.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$117,614

55.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$117,614
56.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$115,972
57.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$113,830
58.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$109,362
59.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$105,936
60.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$105,519
61.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$105,251
62.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$99,129
63.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$97,997
64.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$96,788
65.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$96,214
66.	Accountant - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$94,973
67.	Information Technology Analyst - I	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$94,036
68.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$94,007
69.	Information Technology Analyst - I	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$93,853
70.	Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$92,651
71.	Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$92,179
72.	Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$92,136

73.	Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$92,134
74.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$91,752
75.	Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$85,083
76.	Executive Secretary	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$72,195
77.	Administrative Technician	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$69,757
78.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$64,828
79.	Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$63,724
80.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$54,861
81.	Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$52,480
82.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$49,286
83.	Accounting Assistant - Entry	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$36,472
84.	Student Intern	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$11,911
85.	Accounting Assistant - Journey	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$9,372
86.	Student Intern	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$1,196
87.	Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$400